AGNI HYDROPNEUMATIC PRIVATE LTD
Hydraulic Power Pack Catalogue
January 2025 Rev-01
Welcome
Welcome to the Agni Hydraulics Valve Catalogue, your trusted source for high-performance hydraulic
valves. We offer a comprehensive range of valves designed to meet the demands of diverse industries
and applications, all at competitive prices.
Hydraulic Power Packs : AGH Type

How To Order
Type -
Power of electric
motor (kW)
- Tank Capacity - Pump displacement
(cm³rev) (Table - 3)
- Design number
Example code -
AGH  1,1  50  10,8
XYZ (provided by
our tech
department)
Hydraulic Schemes of Type AGH
1  -  one solenoid operated directional control valve
Contact us at  info@agnihp.com  or  [click here] to visit our website.
5
2  -   With a manifold containing 2 or more solenoid operated valves
Basic characteristics of Type AGH
Attention: Following characteristics refer to three-phase motors (Tab.2) and gear pumps (Tab.3). For other configurations, contact our Technical
Department
Contact us at  info@agnihp.com  or  [click here] to visit our website.
6
Installation position Horizontal, with vertical motor axis
Ambient temperature 20ºC - +50ºC
Recommended temperature 30ºC - 50ºC
Fluid temperature -15ºC - 70ºC
Fluid temperature Mineral oil type HLP
Recommended viscosity 20mm2 /s – 100mm2 /s
Degree of fluid contamination Class 21/18/15 according to ISO 4406
Electric motor 4-pol., 230/15 V, AC-50Hz
Pump type Gear pump
Port sizes G3/8”, G1/2”, G3/4”
Tank capacity Depending on duty cycle and flow level
Characteristics Type AGH - Tab1
Attention: Following characteristics refer to three-phase motors (Tab.2) and gear pumps (Tab.3). For other configurations, contact our Technical
Department
Standard three-phase motors - Tab2
Motor power 0,37kW 0,55 kW 0,75kW 1,1kW 1,5kW 2,2kW 3kW 4kW 5,5kW 7,5kW
Nominal
voltage
230/415V 50Hz* 415V 50Hz*
Motor Size 71 80 90 100 112 132
Rated speed
[rev/min] 1370 1395 1395 1415 1420 1420 1420 1440 1455 1455
Rated speed
[rev/min] 225 252 252 299 299 331 331 352 396 396
* For other voltages, performances, contact our Technical Department
Contact us at  info@agnihp.com  or  [click here] to visit our website.
7
Flow rate at
1450 rpm
[l/min]
Maximum pressure [MPa] with motor power of Suggested unit
size 0,37kW 0,55 kW 0,75kW 1,1kW 1,5kW 2,2kW 3kW 4kW 5,5kW 7,5kW
1,7 12 18 22
AH-20-
3,8 6 8 12 17 22
6  5 7,5 11 14 21 23
AH-35- 9,4  3,5 4,5 7 9,5 14 19 23
10,9   4 6 8 12 16 21 23
12,2    5 7 10,5 14 19 20
AH-50- 15,7    4 5,5 8 11 15 15 23
20,9      6 8 11 13 20
24,4      5 7 9 11 17
AH-75- 27,8       6 8 9 15
33,1       5 7 8 13
38        6 6,5 11